
Appetizers
Antipasto Platter
Salami, pepperoni, provolone cheese

Garlic Bread
Served with marinara sauce

$ 8.95

$3.95

Brusche�a
Tomato, basic, garlic & olive oil on crostinis

Stu�ed Mushrooms
Baked with parmesan, sausage and bread crumbs

$6.95

$7.95

Soup & Salad

House Salad
Tossed with homemade Italian dressing

Caesar Salad
With parmesan cheese and croutons

Antipasto Salad
Traditional antipasto tossed in a vinaigre�e

$6.95

$7.95

$8.95

Caprese Salad
Tomato, basil, mozzarella , and balsamic vinegar

Minestrone Soup
Fresh vegetables in a tomato broth

Pasta e Fagioli
Beans, tomatoes and pasta in a broth

$7.95

$4.95

$4.95

Main Courses
Spaghe�i Con Pomodoro
Tomatoes, garlic and parmesan cheese

Cheese Ravioli
Tossed with a mushroom marinara sauce

Fe�uccini Alfredo
Tossed with a white cream sauce 

Gnocchi
Potato pasta tossed with meat sauce 

$9.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.95

Lasagna
Noodles, sausage and vegetables in a meat sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken with meat sauce and cheese

Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant topped with meat sauce and cheese

Chicken Riso�o
Chicken, mushroom, zucchini and bell pepper

Dessert Drinks
Tiramisu $6.95 So� drinks, milk, co�ee, tea $2.00

Zeppoli $5.95

Cannoli $5.95

Red & white wines ask server

Beer ask server

$12.95

$15.95

$13.95

$14.95


