PASTA**MÓRE**

Appetizers

Antipasto Platter	\$ 8.95	Bruschetta	\$6.95
Salami, pepperoni, provolone cheese		Tomato, basic, garlic & olive oil on crostinis	\$
Garlic Bread Served with marinara sauce	\$3.95	Stuffed Mushrooms \$7.9 Baked with parmesan, sausage and bread crumb	

Soup & Salad

House Salad	\$6.95	Caprese Salad	\$7.95
Tossed with homemade Italian dressing		Tomato, basil, mozzarella , and balsamic vir	negar
Caesar Salad With parmesan cheese and croutons	\$7.95	Minestrone Soup Fresh vegetables in a tomato broth	\$4.95
Antipasto Salad	\$8.95	Pasta e Fagioli	\$4.95
Traditional antipasto tossed in a vinaigrett	e	Beans, tomatoes and pasta in a broth	

Main Courses

Spaghetti Con Pomodoro	\$9.95	Lasagna	\$12.95
Tomatoes, garlic and parmesan cheese		Noodles, sausage and vegetables in a mea	t sauce
Cheese Ravioli	\$11.95	Chicken Parmigiana	\$15.95
Tossed with a mushroom marinara sauce		Breaded chicken with meat sauce and che	eese
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$12.95	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$13.95
Tossed with a white cream sauce		Eggplant topped with meat sauce and che	ese
Gnocchi	\$10.95	Chicken Risotto	\$14.95
Potato pasta tossed with meat sauce		Chicken, mushroom, zucchini and bell pe	pper

Dessert

Drinks

Tiramisu	\$6.95	Soft drinks, milk, coffee, tea	\$2.00
Zeppoli	\$5.95	Red & white wines	ask server
Cannoli	\$5.95	Beer	ask server